ANTARIS4
Single-chip
GPS Receiver
SuperSense
ATR0635
Preliminary
 4928B–GPS–04/06
Features

4928B–GPS–04/06
12. Package Information
11. Ordering Information
Extended Type Number Package MPQ Remarks
ATR0635-7KQY BGA96 2000
7 mm × 10 mm, 0.8 mm pitch, Pb-free,
RoHS-compliant
ATR0635-EK1 - 1 Evaluation kit/Road test kit
ATR0635-DK1 - 1
Design kit including design guide and PCB
Gerber files
specifications
according to DIN
technical drawings
Package:   ATR0635
Dimensions in mm
Top View
Pin A1 Laser Marking
A1 Corner